SRME
Self-Regulating, Energy
Efficient
14 AWG Buss Wire
Circuit Lengths to 780
Feet
Maximum Continuous
Exposure Temperature

To Order: Specify length, model number, and installation accessories.
Example: SRME8-2C, 8W/Ft. Heating cable @ 240V with no overjacket.
Ordering Information:
SRME = Self-Regulating, High Temperature
Heating Cable
3 = 3 Watts/Ft.
5 = 5 Watts/Ft.
8 = 8 Watts/Ft.
10 = 10 Watts/Ft.
15 = 15 Watts/Ft.
20 = 20 Watts/Ft.
1 = 120V
2 = 208-277V
C = Tinned-copper metallic braid for ground
path. Standard on all cables.
T = Fluoropolymer corrosion resistant
overjacket over braid for hostile
corrosive environments.
Power Rating
Voltage Rating
Braid
Optional Overjackets
DATA SH. L-126
SRME _ - _ C _
Cable Weight/1000 Ft.
(Lbs)
-C 80
-CT 100
C O R P .
Accessories:
Trasor has a complete line of accessories specifically designed for use with SRL cable. Use only Trasor accessories to ensure the
performance of the heat trace system.
Thermostat RTAS Air-sensing thermostat
RTAS-EP Air-sensing thermostat, Div. 2 hazardous areas
RTBC Pipewall-sensing thermostat
RTBC-EP Pipewall-sensing thermostat, Div. 2 hazardous areas
Power Connection RTPC Power connection kit.
RTST Splice and tee kit.
RTES End seal kit.
Pipe Straps PS-1
PS-3